
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:16 PM  5/26/2024  Page 1FAST - FL

Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 5/23/2024 to 5/26/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sarasota Sharks 2,277. 50Sarasota Sharks

 2 Hurricane Aquatics 756. 50Hurricane Aquatics

 3 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 596Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 4 University of Minnesota 457University of Minnesota

 5 Southwest Stars Swim Club 406Southwest Stars Swim Club

 6 South Florida Aquatic Club 360South Florida Aquatic Club

 7 Laker Swim 359Laker Swim

 8 Planet Swim Aquatics 356Planet Swim Aquatics

 9 Loggerhead Aquatics 324Loggerhead Aquatics

 10 Fast Falcons 272. 50Fast Falcons

 11 Blue Dolfins 264. 50Blue Dolfins

 12 Club Seminole 248Club Seminole

 13 University of Florida 172University of Florida

 14 Gator Swim Club 169Gator Swim Club

 15 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 160. 50Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 16 Episcopal AmberJax 140Episcopal AmberJax

 17 Empire KC Swim Club 106Empire KC Swim Club

 18 Commonwealth Swimming 90Commonwealth Swimming

 19 Academy Aquatic Club 88Academy Aquatic Club

 20 Oly Swimming 61Oly Swimming

 21 Wahoo's of Wellington 60Wahoo's of Wellington

 21 Mississippi Makos Swim Team 60Mississippi Makos Swim Team

 23 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 54Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 24 South Lake Aquatics Club 53South Lake Aquatics Club

 25 TS Aquatics 44TS Aquatics

 26 Indian River Aquatics 34. 50Indian River Aquatics

 27 Flood Aquatics Swim Team 33Flood Aquatics Swim Team

 27 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club 33Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club

 29 Swim Macon 30Swim Macon

 29 Blue Wave Swimming 30Blue Wave Swimming

 31 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 27. 50West Florida Lightning Aquatic

 32 YMCA of South Florida 25YMCA of South Florida

 33 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast 14PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast

 33 Clearwater Aquatic Team 14Clearwater Aquatic Team

 35 Montverde Aquatic Club 12Montverde Aquatic Club

 36 Greater Orlando Aquatics Team 7Greater Orlando Aquatics Team

 37 Miami Swimming 5Miami Swimming

 37 Racers Swim Club 5Racers Swim Club

 39 Pine Crest Swimming 4Pine Crest Swimming

 40 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club 2Tampa Bay Aquatic Club
 8,210.50Total



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:16 PM  5/26/2024  Page 2FAST - FL

Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 5/23/2024 to 5/26/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 University of Minnesota 707. 50University of Minnesota

 2 Fast Falcons 586Fast Falcons

 3 Sarasota Sharks 459Sarasota Sharks

 4 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 442Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 5 Loggerhead Aquatics 435. 50Loggerhead Aquatics

 6 Southwest Stars Swim Club 433Southwest Stars Swim Club

 7 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 420. 50Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 8 South Florida Aquatic Club 418South Florida Aquatic Club

 9 Laker Swim 299Laker Swim

 10 Hurricane Aquatics 293. 50Hurricane Aquatics

 11 Planet Swim Aquatics 288Planet Swim Aquatics

 12 Wahoo's of Wellington 259Wahoo's of Wellington

 13 Club Seminole 249Club Seminole

 14 University of Florida 236University of Florida

 15 Swim Fort Lauderdale 225Swim Fort Lauderdale

 16 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 200Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 17 Rocket Swimming 194Rocket Swimming

 18 South Jersey Aquatic Club 190South Jersey Aquatic Club

 19 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 170West Florida Lightning Aquatic

 20 Blue Dolfins 169Blue Dolfins

 21 Academy Aquatic Club 160Academy Aquatic Club

 22 Fox Valley Swim Team 146Fox Valley Swim Team

 23 Northern KY Clippers Swimming 142Northern KY Clippers Swimming

 24 Commonwealth Swimming 125Commonwealth Swimming

 24 Gator Swim Club 125Gator Swim Club

 26 SwimRise Aquatics 80SwimRise Aquatics

 27 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast 63. 50PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast

 28 Greater Orlando Aquatics Team 63Greater Orlando Aquatics Team

 29 Pine Crest Swimming 57Pine Crest Swimming

 30 Empire KC Swim Club 55Empire KC Swim Club

 31 Oly Swimming 51Oly Swimming

 32 Tampa Bay Aquatics 49Tampa Bay Aquatics

 33 Foothills Swim Team 47Foothills Swim Team

 34 South Lake Aquatics Club 44South Lake Aquatics Club

 35 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 42Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 36 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 39Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 37 Clearwater Aquatic Team 37Clearwater Aquatic Team

 38 TS Aquatics 28. 50TS Aquatics

 39 Blue Wave Swimming 16Blue Wave Swimming

 40 Montverde Aquatic Club 15Montverde Aquatic Club

 41 Miami Swimming 13Miami Swimming
 8,072.00Total
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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 5/23/2024 to 5/26/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sarasota Sharks 2,736. 50Sarasota Sharks

 2 University of Minnesota 1,164. 50University of Minnesota

 3 Hurricane Aquatics 1,050Hurricane Aquatics

 4 Fast Falcons 858. 50Fast Falcons

 5 Southwest Stars Swim Club 839Southwest Stars Swim Club

 6 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 796Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 7 South Florida Aquatic Club 778South Florida Aquatic Club

 8 Loggerhead Aquatics 759. 50Loggerhead Aquatics

 9 Laker Swim 658Laker Swim

 10 Planet Swim Aquatics 644Planet Swim Aquatics

 11 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 602. 50Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 12 Club Seminole 497Club Seminole

 13 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 474. 50Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 14 Blue Dolfins 433. 50Blue Dolfins

 15 University of Florida 408University of Florida

 16 Wahoo's of Wellington 319Wahoo's of Wellington

 17 Gator Swim Club 294Gator Swim Club

 18 Academy Aquatic Club 248Academy Aquatic Club

 19 Swim Fort Lauderdale 225Swim Fort Lauderdale

 20 Commonwealth Swimming 215Commonwealth Swimming

 21 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 197. 50West Florida Lightning Aquatic

 22 Rocket Swimming 194Rocket Swimming

 23 South Jersey Aquatic Club 190South Jersey Aquatic Club

 24 Empire KC Swim Club 161Empire KC Swim Club

 25 Fox Valley Swim Team 146Fox Valley Swim Team

 26 Northern KY Clippers Swimming 142Northern KY Clippers Swimming

 27 Episcopal AmberJax 140Episcopal AmberJax

 28 Oly Swimming 112Oly Swimming

 29 South Lake Aquatics Club 97South Lake Aquatics Club

 30 SwimRise Aquatics 80SwimRise Aquatics

 31 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast 77. 50PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast

 32 TS Aquatics 72. 50TS Aquatics

 33 Greater Orlando Aquatics Team 70Greater Orlando Aquatics Team

 34 Pine Crest Swimming 61Pine Crest Swimming

 35 Mississippi Makos Swim Team 60Mississippi Makos Swim Team

 36 Clearwater Aquatic Team 51Clearwater Aquatic Team

 37 Tampa Bay Aquatics 49Tampa Bay Aquatics

 38 Foothills Swim Team 47Foothills Swim Team

 39 Blue Wave Swimming 46Blue Wave Swimming

 40 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 42Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 41 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 39Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 42 Indian River Aquatics 34. 50Indian River Aquatics

 43 Flood Aquatics Swim Team 33Flood Aquatics Swim Team

 43 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club 33Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club

 45 Swim Macon 30Swim Macon
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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 5/23/2024 to 5/26/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 46 Montverde Aquatic Club 27Montverde Aquatic Club

 47 YMCA of South Florida 25YMCA of South Florida

 48 Miami Swimming 18Miami Swimming

 49 Racers Swim Club 5Racers Swim Club

 50 Tampa Bay Aquatic Club 2Tampa Bay Aquatic Club
 16,282.50Total


